Gesamtliste 10km

Platz PGe PKI

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 1

11 10

12 11

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 40

42 2

43 41

a4 42

45 43

46 3

47 44

48 45

49 46

50 47

Name

O DO FPNNPFPWOWNODNMWAMWODOAOWNNOR_MPEPERPAPRPNWDNWOWDNEPERPREPR

el = = ol =
O R ORFRDMORREWUDMNIERODDO

NOTHUM Vincent
Measson Cyril

Weimerskirch Pierre

Ramos Paulo
SCHNEIDER Pitt
Svoboda Timon
REINESCH Ralph
Biancazini LUsovic
Hansen Kevin
HARPES Tania
PIRENNE Christophe
Fortunato Jose
Trenti Laurent
GERMAIN Eymeric
KNUDSEN Morten
WEBER Roland
JANDER Marc

Maar Patrick
Wammerdam Tom
Sjefer Michael
PUTZ Tom

Nemenz Axel
WISSLER Joe
DIEDERICH Patrick
DA SILVA David
Fernandes Pedro
Marques Anibal
Zuk Daniel

Thill Kareen
MOURA Jemp
Achtssler Laurent
Quintus Luc
Weber Laurent
PETUCCO Claudio
Steffen Gilles
MARX Laurent
Tonteling Max
Frank Raphael
Engelberg Serge
Gieres Tom

Kalmes Jody
Hoffmann Isabelle
Duarte Jose

WEBER Romain
Bisdorff Claude
Talbi Feriel
Marche Christian
CHIESA Julien
Sauveur Rene
Schott Stepharz
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Verein

Trilux
CAS
CAD

Trilux

CA Schifflange

AS Metz

CA Bieles
CAPA

CA Belvaux
Trilux

Aischdall Leefe

TR1 CA DUDELANG

Aischdal lLeefer

CA Dudelange

Team Citabel

Fola Laftreff
CAEG

CA Dudelange

LUX
LUX
LU
L
LUX

LUX
LUX
LU

LUX
BEL
POR
LUX
FRA
DNK
LUX
LUX
LU

LUX

LUX
AUT
LUX
LUX
PRT

LUX
LUX

LUX

ITA

LU

LUX
LUX
LUX
LU

LUX
LU

LU
LUX
LU
LUX

2
179
9842
169

9855

164
199
11
99
162
195
71

(o)}

191
9828
177
160
9859
10
181
62
126
167
9874
174
30
175
178
163
105
9844
117
136
190
9823
9831
9841
9850
166
41
132
194
186
48
138
9853

M35
M40
MHK
M30
M30
M30
M35
M35
MHK
W35
M35
M45
M50
M30
M30
M45
M40
M40
M35
M35
MHK
M40
M45
M50
M30
M30
M50
MES
MES
M35

M30
MHK
M30
M30
M35
M30
M30
M45
MHK
M30
W30
MJIU
M35
M30
WHK
M35
M35
M30
M30

00:33:42
00:34:58
00:35:32
00:35:57
00:36:46
00:37:09
00:37:26
00:37:31
00:38:34
00:38:36
00:38:48
00:38:54
00:38:57
00:38:57
00:39:27
00:39:47
00:39:47
00:40:02
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:55
00:41:05
00:41:12
00:41:16
00:41:39
00:41:42
00:41:45
00:41:51
00:41:56
00:41:58
00:42:02
00:42:03
00:42:35
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:42:48
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:42:55
00:42:58
00:42:58
00:42:59
00:43:12
00:43:19
00:43:21
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:44:03

Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

(22:32:41)
(00:34:58)
(22:34:31)
(00:35:57)
(00:36:44)
(00:37:09)
(00:37:25)
(00:37:30)
(00:38:34)
(00:38:34)
(00:38:46)
(00:38:53)
(00:38:57)
(22:37:56)
(00:39:27)
(00:39:45)
(22:38:46)
(00:40:02)
(00:40:00)
(00:40:03)
(00:40:55)
(00:40:57)
(00:41:12)
(00:41:14)
(00:41:38)
(00:41:40)
(00:41:40)
(00:41:45)
(00:41:51)
(00:41:51)
(00:41:54)
(00:41:58)
(00:42:33)
(00:42:39)
(00:42:40)
(00:42:46)
(00:42:47)
(00:42:47)
(00:42:51)
(00:42:54)
(00:42:54)
(00:42:57)
(00:43:07)
(00:43:15)
(00:43:16)
(00:43:19)
(00:43:15)
(00:43:40)
(00:43:42)
(00:43:59)



Gesamtliste 10km

Platz PGe PKI

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

48
49
50

4
51
52
53
54

155
55
56

6
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

-
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

8
77
78

9
79
10
80
81
11
82
83
84
85
86
87
12
88
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Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

Name Verein
12 HUBSCH Eric CAD LUX 9854
5 Artaud Michel CAS 154
6 MENDES MELO Dany PRT 79
1 Gilson Claudine Spiridon 08 Let LU 192
6 COUTINHO Pedro LUX 103
4 Philippe Jeff Aischdall Leefe L 189
7 BRICKLER Steve LUX 44
1 REISCH Mathias LUX 63
2 REISCH Desiree LUX 13
7 Margitics Gero L 9837
17 REUTER Laurent LUX 34
2 WISSLER-PUTZ Carole LUX 95
5 HIPP Christian LUX 37
13 Klein Marc LU 185
5 Nilles Robert AASL 9829
1 MULLER Fernand LUX 94
8 Becker Andy CA Bieles LUX 193
8 GIROST Johann FRA 31
9 MARQUES Jose PRT 156
2 Gidendorff Jeannot L 176
9 AZEVEDO SILVA Pedro Mi PRT 77
10 Hopp Patrich L 188
2 Da costa Josi L 170
18 WECKERING Sascha LUX 35
6 ARENS Guy LUX 85
19 Schon Michel L 9858
3 Mesen Joel D 114
14 Martins Jose LUX 155
20 Sereina Kono L 139
3 Fernandez Moreno Anton LUX 197
21 ENGEL Christian BBC Nitia Beteb LU 9856
22 Neu Jean-Claude LUX 9857
10 Vael Tim LUX 118
3 PHILIPPI Michele LUX 70
11 WEYRICH Thierry LUX 76
4 Da Costa Antonio Por 171
2 Eward Martine L 9838
11 MAGEROTTE Joe LUX 4
1 Nothum Josiane Laftreff Leidel LU 9833
12 Conter Yannick NATURATA LUX 161
13 GOUBER Eric LUX 89
4 KAYSER Isabelle LUX 96
5 LUDEWIG Robert LUX 81
14 Feinen Steve Amicale Post Lu 153
15 Barnig Tom CIBETT LUX 131
15 HAAS Luc LUX 108
16 Urbing David LU 150
17 LE DALLOUR Thibaut FRA 106
5 Fister Emilie NSL Lux 173
6 Jaas Lee NSL Stroossen Lux 9845

M35
M40
MHK
w40
M40
M50
M40
M55
w30
MHK
M30
W35
M45
M35
M50
M60
MHK
M40
M40
M60
MHK
M40
WHK
M30
M50
M30
MES
M35
M30
M60
M30
M30
MHK
W30
M40
M60
w40
MHK
w45
MHK
MHK
W30
M60
MHK
MHK
M35
MHK
MHK
w30
M60

00:44:04
00:44:10
00:44:28
00:44:-39
00:45:00
00:45:05
00:45:22
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:30
00:45:37
00:45:38
00:45:54
00:45:59
00:46:04
00:46:17
00:46:29
00:47:03
00:47:12
00:47:16
00:47:31
00:47:-39
00:47:-39
00:47:53
00:47:57
00:47:58
00:48:01
00:48:12
00:48:13
00:48:15
00:48:19
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:48:52
00:49:09
00:49:14
00:49:16
00:49:16
00:49:51
00:49:55
00:50:04
00:50:06
00:50:10
00:50:11
00:50:21
00:50:24
00:50:25
00:50:26
00:50:37

(00:43:59)
(00:44:07)
(00:44:26)
(00:44:-34)
(00:44:55)
(00:45:05)
(00:45:18)
(00:45:18)
(00:45:19)
(00:45:21)
(00:45:27)
(00:45:35)
(22:44:37)
(00:45:45)
(00:45:53)
(00:45:59)
(00:46:17)
(00:46:22)
(00:46:58)
(00:47:04)
(00:47:06)
(00:47:18)
(00:47:20)
(00:47:37)
(00:47:48)
(00:47:52)
(00:47:49)
(00:47:55)
(00:48:06)
(00:48:03)
(00:48:09)
(00:48:13)
(00:48:33)
(00:48:41)
(00:48:45)
(00:48:48)
(00:49:09)
(00:49:06)
(00:49:09)
(00:49:42)
(00:49:50)
(00:49:58)
(00:50:00)
(00:50:02)
(00:50:01)
(00:50:20)
(00:50:13)
(00:50:23)
(00:50:17)
(00:50:29)



Gesamtliste 10km

Platz PGe PKI

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

89
90
13
14
91
92
15
93
94
95
96
16
97
98
99
100
17
101
18
102
103
104
105
106
19
107
108
20
21
109
110
111
22
112
23
113
24
25
26
114
27
28
115
116
29
117
118
30
119
120

Name

23
12
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STEFFENMUNSBERG Gilles
PRIGENT CYRILLE

Roger Corinne
TRINDADE Fatima
Baldauf Alexander
FEOLA Michele

Schwabe Aline

Steil Thomas

FILIPE Da Cunha Ferrei
Woldgen Jean-Marie
Theato Adrien

KAELL Pascale

BIEVER Jean
Mesen Yann
Lima Nelson
GOUBER Sam

VROONEN Maite

URZI Sergio

Arens Mariejo

Engel Luc
TONDT Luc
Gomes Luis

Lampe Kilian
Viguier Christophe
Soavi Michele
STAMMEL Frank
MONGELLI Andrea
Bollendorff Lena
Ortis Sandra
Fabbri Marco
Lessure Felix

Delvoux Max

JACOBY Yasmine

Lang Claude

Franz Alexandra
Huberty Claude

REDING (HIENCKES) Chri
BRUSINI Jeanne
Limparch Georgette
Bedu-mensa Harold
Kolarova Pavla

ENDERS Romaine

MAAS Claude
Hopp Jerome

WAMPACH Nicole
Bertame Franco
Pintsch Jerome
THILGEN Gwendy
Cuvelier Claude
Gilion Martine

Verein

LG Langsur

LG Langsur

Cebra

CAPA

FLA Loisir
CIBETT
CIBETT

Trityc

Spiridon 08

Beetebuerger Nuetslaf 2014 08.06.2014 00:02:41

Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

LUX
LU
LU
PRT
AT
I1TA
LUX
DE
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
L
LUX
LUX
BEL
ITA
Lux
LUX
LUX
LUX
LU
LUX
LUX
DEU
I1TA
LUX
LUX
Luxe L
LUX
LUX
LUX

LU

LUX
FRA
LUX

LUX
LUX

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

LUX

9835
9849
157
23
9825
68
9862
9824
56
119
128
29
66
113
9865
90
104
92
9830
9840
67
125
9867
168
9836
84
100
9873
9861
0846
122
127
08
9875
183
152
93
21
9826
145
198
74
140
187
58
9834
9877
18
184
0876

M30
M40
W50
w45
M45
M45
w30
M50
MHK
M55
M45
W35
M65
MJIuU
M35
MJU
WHK
M35
W50
MHK
M30
M35
MES
M40
w30
M40
MHK
WJu
W30
M35
MJIU
MJIuU
W30
MES
W35
MHK
W60
W30
W65
M30
w30
w45
M50
MJIU
W60
M40
MES
WHK
MHK
MES

00:50:39
00:50:42
00:50:51
00:51:21
00:51:23
00:51:27
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:52:22
00:52:29
00:52:30
00:52:48
00:52:59
00:53:01
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:24
00:53:26
00:53:32
00:53:33
00:53:40
00:53:48
00:53:54
00:53:57
00:54:35
00:54:52
00:55:11
00:55:17
00:55:41
00:55:48
00:55:50
00:55:50
00:56:01
00:56:28
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:39
00:56:42
00:56:44
00:56:49
00:56:56
00:57:02
00:57:02
00:57:22
00:57:29
00:57:46
00:57:54
00:58:12

(00:50:31)
(00:50:32)
(00:50:44)
(00:51:19)
(00:51:15)
(00:51:21)
(00:51:13)
(00:51:21)
(00:52:13)
(00:52:26)
(00:52:24)
(00:52:34)
(00:52:54)
(00:52:52)
(00:52:52)
(00:53:01)
(00:53:11)
(00:53:05)
(00:53:16)
(00:53:16)
(00:53:23)
(00:53:20)
(00:53:30)
(00:53:47)
(00:53:47)
(00:53:46)
(00:54:30)
(00:54:43)
(00:54:56)
(00:55:05)
(00:55:29)
(00:55:37)
(00:55:42)
(22:54:49)
(00:55:54)
(00:56:19)
(00:56:22)
(00:56:14)
(00:56:28)
(00:56:29)
(00:56:33)
(00:56:41)
(00:56:44)
(00:56:49)
(00:56:51)
(00:57:14)
(22:56:28)
(00:57:36)
(00:57:46)
(22:57:11)



Gesamtliste 10km

Platz PGe PKI

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

121
122
123
31
32
124
33
34
35
125
36
126
127
128
129
130
131
37
132
133
38
39
40
134
135
136
41
42
43
137
138
44
139
45
140
46
47
141
48
142
143
144
49
50
145
51
146
147
52
148
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Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

Name Verein
23 DE MORAIS Andre LUX 9866
8 Koenig Tom Biker.lu LUX 9879
3 HARTERT Raoul LU 129
12 Fernandez Elena LUX 196
13 Bosseler Valerie LUX 9869
2 CAUDRON Claude ALGSO 148
5 EWEN Catherine LUX 72
2 Kmec Aline LUX 9870
4 Kries Roger LUX 9871
20 KREIS Yves LUX 57
1 Daufeld Gwen LUX 158
21 Wilmes Paul LU 172
9 COLLE Renaud FRA 32
5 Vallentini Tom LUX 124
6 Figueiredo Bruno LUX 123
22 Unger Eric L 141
24 Suttor Ben L 143
3 NAU Carole LUX 73
23 BREYER Christian LUX 82
25 Gehlen Christophe LUX 159
6 Collignon lIsabelle L 142
2 LUCIUS Paulette LUX 65
7 Niesen Sarah LUX 133
7 SIMOES Armando PRT 101
3 KOOB Michel LUX 24
7 Schmitz-Reuter Francoi LUX 9843
8 Navrotchi Anne L 182
3 MACKEL Melanie LUX 55
9 Niesen Tamara LUX 134
26 Hollerich Fabrice LUX 135
16 REUTER Robert LUX 75
10 HENNICO Manon LUX 50
27 HAGEN Bastien LUX 51
9 Brandenburger Andree L 165
28 Zholver Yves LUX 9864
1 Olsem-Boons Marianne Celtic Diekirch 151
3 FUSENIG Daniele LUX 86
17 GALLES Paul LU 9863
10 BERNAT Tanja LUX 111
24 BERNAT Steve LUX 110
18 Montagna Davido LUX 130
10 PEPIN Gerard LUX 80
4 Rimova Zuzana LUX 9872
2 TOMMERUP Dorte DNK 97
9 Ronkar Guy L 9860
5 Bergweiler Melanie DEU 121
29 Weber Philippe LUX 137
4 Santi Ren, ALGSO L 144
5 Weber Josette ALGSO L 147
26 Grethen Jerome Globalux LUX 120

MHK
MES
M55
W30
W30
M65
WHK
WwJu
w45
M35
WES
M35
M45
MES
MES
M35
MHK
w40
M35
MHK
WHK
W65
WHK
M60
M65
MJIU
WHK
WJu
WHK
MHK
M40
WHK
MHK
W35
MHK
W55
W50
M40
W35
M35
M40
M45
w40
W55
M50
w40
MHK
M65
w45
M30

00:58:21
00:58:38
00:58:51
00:58:52
00:58:53
00:58:57
00:59:04
00:59:14
00:59:17
00:59:19
00:59:19
00:59:32
00:59:57
01:00:22
01:00:24
01:01:14
01:01:45
01:01:48
01:01:48
01:01:52
01:01:52
01:02:09
01:02:51
01:03:07
01:03:07
01:03:18
01:03:53
01:04:16
01:04:46
01:04:47
01:04:56
01:05:00
01:05:00
01:05:02
01:05:08
01:05:11
01:05:11
01:06:04
01:06:41
01:06:42
01:07:39
01:08:11
01:08:16
01:12:08
01:12:32
01:14:33
01:17:41
01:17:48
01:17:49
01:22:39

(00:58:11)
(22:57:37)
(00:58:45)
(00:58:43)
(00:58:49)
(00:58:51)
(00:58:50)
(00:59:10)
(00:59:14)
(00:59:06)
(00:59:06)
(00:59:22)
(00:59:48)
(01:00:10)
(01:00:11)
(01:01:03)
(01:01:37)
(01:01:34)
(01:01:34)
(01:01:41)
(01:01:42)
(01:01:57)
(01:02:40)
(01:02:53)
(01:03:04)
(01:03:06)
(01:03:35)
(01:04:07)
(01:04:35)
(01:04:35)
(01:04:43)
(01:04:47)
(01:04:47)
(01:04:50)
(01:04:53)
(01:05:00)
(01:05:01)
(01:05:56)
(01:06:39)
(23:05:41)
(01:07:36)
(01:08:06)
(01:08:05)
(01:11:57)
(01:12:22)
(01:14:18)
(01:17:32)
(01:17:31)
(01:17:33)
(01:22:24)
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Platz PGe PKI Name Verein Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit



